Fiberglass Reinforced Polymer
CATALOGUE
2
services
engineering MECHANICAL TESTS
CHEMICAL
RESISTANCE TEST
01

standard; they have also passed the aging resistance test with cycles of UV exposure in
accordance with the ASTM G154 standard; they are supplied with self-extinguishing properties
in accordance with EN13501, ASTM E84, ASTM D635, DIN 4102, NFP 92-507 standards.
They are tested and classified as excellent electrical insulators.
IFR / vfr
MICRO MESH
“Heelproof” mesh.
DOUBLE COVERED
STANDARD LINE
02
18
GRATINGS STANDARD IFR/VFR LINE
For further details, the reference standard document can be downloaded from www.mmgrigliati.com
SQUARE MESH
M L H S1 S2 STANDARD PANELS* kg/m²
SCH38/15 38x38 mm 31x31 mm 15 mm 7 mm 5 mm 1.220x3.660 mm 5,0
SCH38/25 38x38 mm 31x31 mm 25 mm 7 mm 5 mm
1.000x2.000 mm
1.000x3.000 mm
1.000x4.038 mm
1.220x3.660 mm
11,0
SCH38/30 38x38 mm 31x31 mm 30 mm 7 mm 5 mm
1.000x2.000 mm
1.000x3.000 mm
1.000x4.038 mm
1.220x3.660 mm
15,0
SCH38/38 38x38 mm 31x31 mm 38 mm 7 mm 5 mm
1.000x2.000 mm
1.000x3.000 mm
1.000x4.038 mm
1.220x3.660 mm
1.220x4.038 mm
1.528x4.038 mm
18,0
SCH38/60 38x38 mm 27x27 mm 60 mm 11 mm 9 mm 1.240x3.660 mm 62,0
SCH50/50 50x50 mm 42x42 mm 50 mm 8 mm 5 mm 1.220x3.660 mm 19,5
M = mesh
M1 = main mesh
M2 = secondary mesh
L = clear span

L
H
M
M
L
S2
S1
H
S1
S2
M1 M2
H
L
RECTANGULAR MESH
M L H S1 S2 STANDARD PANELS* kg/m²
SCH30/28 100x30 mm 92x22 mm 28 mm 8 mm 7 mm
1.000x2.000 mm
1.500x2.000 mm
13,0
SCH60/25 100x60 mm 93x53 mm 25 mm 7 mm 5 mm 1.500x2.000 mm 7,0
SCH60/28 100x60 mm 92x52 mm 28 mm 8 mm 7 mm 1.500x2.000 mm 9,0
mini MESH
M1 M2 L H S1 S2 STANDARD PANELS* kg/m²
SCH52/30 52x52 mm 26x26 mm 19x19 mm 30 mm 7 mm 5 mm
1.000x2.000 mm
1.000x3.000 mm
1.000x4.050 mm
1.220x3.660 mm
1.500x2.000 mm
15,0
SCH52/40 52x52 mm 26x26 mm 19x19 mm 40 mm 7 mm 5 mm
1.000x2.000 mm
1.000x3.000 mm
1.000x4.050 mm
1.500x2.000 mm
21,0
SCH52/52 52x52 mm 26x26 mm 19x19 mm 52 mm 8 mm 7 mm
1.000x2.000 mm
1.000x3.000 mm
1.000x4.050 mm
26,5
SCH52/100 52x52 mm 26x26 mm 19x19 mm 100 mm 10 mm 8 mm 1.010x1.495 mm 56,0
SCH13/30 40x40 mm 20x20 mm 13x13 mm 30 mm 7 mm 5 mm
1.007x3.007 mm
1.007x4.047 mm
1.247x4.047 mm
19,0
SCH13/38 40x40 mm 20x20 mm 13x13 mm 38 mm 7 mm 5 mm
1.007x3.007 mm
1.007x4.047 mm
1.247x4.047 mm
23,5

S2
L
H
S1
S2
M1 M2
H
C
S1
S2
M1 M2 H
C1
C2
COVERED
M1 M2 C H+C S1 S2 STANDARD PANELS* kg/m²
SCH38/17C 38x38 mm 3 mm 20 mm 7 mm 5 mm 1.220x3.660 mm 15,0
SCH38/25C 38x38 mm 3 mm 28 mm 7 mm 5 mm
1.000x2.000 mm
1.000x4.038 mm
1.220x3.660 mm
20,0
SCH38/30C 38x38 mm 3 mm 33 mm 7 mm 5 mm
1.000x2.000 mm
1.000x4.038 mm
1.220x3.660 mm
23,0
SCH38/38C 38x38 mm 3 mm 41 mm 7 mm 5 mm
1.000x3.660 mm
1.220x3.660 mm
25,0
SCH50/50C 50x50 mm 3 mm 53 mm 8 mm 5 mm 1.220x3.660 mm 27,5
SCH52/52C 52x52 mm 26x26 mm 3 mm 55 mm 8 mm 5 mm
1.000x2.000 mm
1.000x3.000 mm
1.000x4.050 mm
35,5
SCH52/100C 52x52 mm 26x26 mm 3 mm 103 mm 10 mm 8 mm 1.010x1.495 mm 63,0
DOUBLE COVERED
M1 M2 C1 C2 H+C1+C2 S1 S2 STANDARD PANELS* kg/m²
SCH38/17DC 38x38 mm 3 mm 3 mm 23 mm 7 mm 5 mm 1.220x3.660 mm 21,0
SCH38/25DC 38x38 mm 3 mm 3 mm 31 mm 7 mm 5 mm
1.000x2.000 mm
1.000x4.038 mm
1.220x3.660 mm
25,0
SCH38/30DC 38x38 mm 3 mm 3 mm 36 mm 7 mm 5 mm
1.000x2.000 mm
1.000x4.038 mm
1.220x3.660 mm
27,5
SCH38/38DC 38x38 mm 3 mm 3 mm 44 mm 7 mm 5 mm
1.000x1.800 mm
1.000x3.660 mm
1.220x3.660 mm
30,0
SCH50/50DC 50x50 mm 3 mm 3 mm 56 mm 8 mm 5 mm 1.220x3.660 mm 35,5
SCH52/52DC 52x52 mm 26x26 mm 3 mm 3 mm 58 mm 8 mm 5 mm
1.000x2.000 mm
1.000x3.000 mm
1.000x4.050 mm
44,5
SCH52/100DC 52x52 mm 26x26 mm 3 mm 3 mm 106 mm 10 mm 8 mm 1.010x1.495 mm 70,0
micro MESH
M1 M2 L H S1 S2 STANDARD PANELS* kg/m²
SCH12/30 38x38 mm 12x12 mm 8x8 mm 30 mm 7 mm 5 mm
1000x4038 mm
1220x3660 mm
16,0
SCH12/38 40x40 mm 12x12 mm 8x8 mm 38 mm 7 mm 5 mm
1007x3007 mm
1007x4047 mm
1247x4047 mm
23,5